Standard ATO Blade Fuses
#QVATOF
Time Charactheristic
% of Amp Rating
Fuse Rate
Opening Time
Min. Time Max. Time
•	 110% 1A to 30A •	 100 Hrs --
•	 135% 3A to 40A •	 0.75 Sec •	 600 Sec
•	 200% 3A to 40A •	 0.15 Sec •	 5 Sec
•	 350% 3A to 40A •	 0.08 Sec •	 0.5 Sec
•	 600% 1A to 30A -- •	 0.1 Sec
DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBERS
The QVATOF standard 32V blade fuses features a nylon body that
provides a higher chemical and heat resistance than previous blade fuses.
Suitable for replacement of all standard size ATO blade fuses.
5 Pack Blister
Part Number.
50 Pack Bulk
Part Number.
Amperage Colour Description
QVATOF1BL QVATOF1/50 •	 1 Amp •	 Black •	 1 Amp black fast acting ATO blade fuse
QVATOF2BL QVATOF2/50 •	 2 Amp •	 Grey •	 2 Amp grey fast acting ATO blade fuse
QVATOF3BL QVATOF3/50 •	 3 Amp •	 Violet •	 3 Amp violet fast acting ATO blade fuse
QVATOF4BL QVATOF4/50 •	 4 Amp •	 Pink •	 4 Amp pink fast acting ATO blade fuse
QVATOF5BL QVATOF5/50 •	 5 Amp •	 Tan •	 5 Amp tan fast acting ATO blade fuse
QVATOF7BL QVATOF75/50 •	 7.5 Amp •	 Brown •	 7.5 Amp fast acting brown ATO blade fuse
QVATOF10BL QVATOF10/50 •	 10 Amp •	 Red •	 10 Amp fast acting red ATO blade fuse
QVATOF15BL QVATOF15/50 •	 15 Amp •	 Blue •	 15 Amp fast acting blue ATO blade fuse
QVATOF20BL QVATOF20/50 •	 20 Amp •	 Yellow •	 20 Amp fast acting yellow ATO blade fuse
QVATOF25BL QVATOF25/50 •	 25 Amp •	 Natural •	 25 Amp fast acting natural ATO blade fuse
QVATOF30BL QVATOF30/50 •	 30 Amp •	 Green •	 30 Amp fast acting green ATO blade fuse
QVATOF35BL QVATOF35/50 •	 35 Amp •	 Blue/Green •	 35 Amp fast acting blue/green ATO blade fuse
QVATOF40BL QVATOF40/50 •	 40 Amp •	 Orange •	 40 Amp fast acting orange ATO blade fuse
I.R. •	 1000A at 32V DC
Voltage •	 32V DC
Approvals •	 ISO 8820 - 3
Dimensions •	 19.1mm H x 17.7mm L x 5.1mm D
Holders
•	 Clips, PCB Mount, Inline, Add-a-circuit,